2021 EFMGA Golf Board
	2021 EFMGA Board Officers
	Phone
	Email

	President:          Ron Simonsen
	799-0019
	ron_sims@icloud.com

	Vice President:  Adam Stanczak
	564-6771
	adam@johnsondist.com

	Treasurer:         Dale Grabofsky
	868-8516
	dale@gvfcpa.com

	Secretary:          Willie Widhalm
	788-7726
	wwidhalm4@msn.com
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	Curtis Nebel
	750-9458
	golferboy73@hotmail.com

	Buck Olson
	231-1537
	lance_olson@gfps.k12.mt.us

	Eric Bush
	788-9531
	bush7669@gmail.com

	Ray Simonsen
	788-0372
	simonsen1958@gmail.com

	Bob Skiba
	453-8294
	bob.k.skiba@gmail.com

	Jason Van Hoy
	217-8958
	bears-freak@hotmail.com

	Mark Yaeger
	781-5567
	mjyteach@gmail.com

	
	
	

	EFMGA Tournament Director:
	
	

	     Curtis Nebel / Jason Van Hoy
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



